BLUE LINE DRYWALL TOOLS LLC
'l“ “J.‘! 1912 W. Kenosha Street B 2 - TAPER
t Broken Arrow, OK 74012
% U ) (800) 423-1806
(918) 615-3610 FAX (918) 251-4072
www.bluelineusa.com
MSRP MSRP
Part # Description Price Price | Qty. Per

Each 25/Pack | Tool

AT009 4-40 x 3/16" BH Screw 0.24 4.24 18
AT010 Tape Wheel 4.75 2
AT012 8-32 x 1/4" Set Screw Cup Pt 0.73 ] 12.71 2
AT019 Small Gear 12.36 1
AT020 2-56 x 3/16" BH Screw 0.26 4.62 4
ATO028 5/64 x 1/4" Roll Pin 0.25 4.43 2
AT030 Cutter Block 21.95 1
ATO041 4-40 x 1/4" BH Screw 0.32 5.58 3
AT047 6-32 x 3/8" BH Screw 0.25 4.43 3
ATO051 6-32 Nylok 0.36 6.35 3
AT052 4-40 x 5/16" Flat Hd Screw 0.26 4.62 1
AT062 4-40 x 5/16" BH Screw 0.25 4.32 10
AT074  |Needle (MKO2 10ea @ $6.84 MSRP) 0.72 1
ATO75 8-32 Nylock 0.55 9.63 3
AT087 Backup Roller Axle 1.21 1
AT100 Valve Spring 1.33 1
AT101 6-32 x 3/16" Filstr Hd Screw 0.64 | 11.17 3
AT106 Cutter Block Clamp 9.54 1
AT114 5/64 x 3/4" Cotter 0.36 6.35 1
AT120 4-40 x 1/4" Flat Hd Screw 0.25 4.43 6
AT121 3-48 Nylock 0.91 | 15.98 1
AT122 4-40 Nylock 0.31 5.39 5
AT127 4-40 x 5/32" Flat Hd Screw 0.36 6.35 2
AT128 4-40 x 5/32" BH Screw 0.24 4.24 4
AT129 4-40 x 1/8" BH Screw 0.24 4.24 2
AT140 # 6 Lock Washer 0.23 4.04 7
AT204 Post Washer 7.15 3
AT205 Post Keeper 7.43 1
AT206 Tape Spool 8.54 1
AT207 Spool Post 10.59 1
AT208 Keeper Socket 3.94 1
AT211C |End Ring (Coated) 19.51 1
AT213 "S" Hook 0.83 | 14.44 1
AT215 Tape Keeper 4.24 1
AT228 5-40 Nylock 0.36 6.35 8
AT243 Cup Wiper Modified 16.94 1
AT244 1/16" x 1/2" Cotter 0.22 3.85 4
AT245 Piston 26.95 1
AT246 Special Concave Nut 3.27 1
AT247 Piston Bolt 4.95 1
AT248 |Cable (MK-3 4ea @ $26.14 MSRP) 6.88 1
AT251 1/4-20 Hex Nut 0.36 1
7.80 1

ATAO089 |Backup Roller Assy (Brake) .\, nrind /9000

v




ll".’!'ﬂ BLUE LINE DRYWALL TOOLSLLC B2 - TAPER
=lo> (800) 423-1806 (918) 615-3610 FAX (918) 251-4072
MSRP MSRP
Part # Description Price Price | Qty. Per
Each 25/Pack | Tool
B002 Axle Creaser Wheel 5.50 1
B003 Creaser Wheel 6.23 1
B004 #10 Brass Washer 0.61 | 10.59 2
B006 8-32 x 1-1/2" RD Hd Screw 0.61 | 10.59 1
B0O7 Hub 9.87 2
B008 Bearing Nyliner 1.05 2
B009 Spacer 5.24 1
B011 Drive Hub 13.25 2
B013 Taper Wheel Spool 34.75 1
B016 Drive Dog Assy 35.50 1
B0O18 Spring (Drive Dog) 2.89 1
B020 Drive Dog Holder Pin 0.21 3.68 2
B021 Spring Pin 3/32" X 1/4" 0.45 7.88 1
B023H Cable Drum Hard Anodized 26.74 1
B024 Axle (Drive) 5.45 1
B025 4-40 x 3/8" Filstr Hd Screw 0.66 | 11.55 4
B026 Drive Dog Holder Assembly 35.28 1
B027 Chain Roller Support (Left) 13.25 1
B028 Main Chain Guard 6.63 1
B031 Pyramid Blade = (MK13 10ea @ $21.38 MSRP) 2.25 1
B032 #4 Medium Spring Lock Washer 0.28 4.81 6
B033 Bearing Bracket 3.50 2
B034 Cutter Chain 33.60 2
B035 Cable Drum Shaft 38.70 1
B036 Tape Runner Assembly 47.57 1
B039 Drip Guard 5.96 1
B040 Screw Block 7.68 2
B042 Anvil 13.43 1
B043 Insert 1.55 1
B045 Side Plate (With Serical #) 33.28 1
B046 Shim, Side Plate 1.72 2
B047 Tape Runner Assembly 47.57 1
B048 Creaser Chain 6.40 1
B049 Spacer Bar 23.38 1
B050 6-32 x 5/16" RD Screw 0.46 8.09 4
B051 Nyliner Bearing 1.50 2
B053 Creaser Crank 35.32 1
B054 Cutter Chain Tube Link 9.80 1
B055 Cover Plate 62.76 1
B056 Tenite Bearing 1.10 1
B057 Bushing Head 12.74 1
B058 Chain Roller Support (Right) 12.72 1
B059 Spring Creaser Retainer 3.19 1
B063 Cutter Block Tube 44.34 1
B064 Cutoff Spring Cover 34.69 1
B065 Chain Roller EEEECTIVE 06/01/2009 1.99 2




ll".’!'ﬂ BLUE LINE DRYWALL TOOLSLLC B2 - TAPER
=lo> (800) 423-1806 (918) 615-3610 FAX (918) 251-4072
MSRP MSRP
Part # Description Price Price | Qty. Per
Each 25/Pack | Tool
B066 Chain Roller Bushing 4.56 2
B067 Spring Cut off 9.48 2
B068 6-32 x 1/2" Filstr Hd Screw 0.47 8.28 2
B069 Key Ring 0.64 1
B070 Needle Holder Lock 4.77 1
B071 Front Support 25.29 1
B072 Needle Holder 17.44 1
B0O75 3-48 Miniature Hex Nut 0.61 | 10.59 1
B076 Rear Support 31.35 1
B078 Side Plate 33.28 1
B079 Main Chain 77.24 1
B080 8-32 x 5/8" Truss Hd Screw 0.26 4.62 6
B081 Needle Spring 1.36 2
B084 Spring Holder 14.42 1
B086 6-32 x 3/8" Filstr Hd Screw 0.26 4.59 1
B091 Bushing Head 9.10 1
B093 Gooser Release Cam 8.63 1
B094 Drum Washer 0.99 1
B099 Valve 9.76 1
B101 2-56 x 1/8" BH Screw 0.26 4.62 2
B102 Spacer Rod 11.76 2
B103 # 6 Ext Washer 0.26 4.62 5
B104 Disengaging Rod 14.95 1
B105 6-32 x 1/4" Filstr Hd Screw 0.26 4.62 8
B106 4-40 x 3/16" Truss Hd Screw 0.26 4.62 1
B107 Gooser & Cutter Chain Stop 5.74 2
B111 Handle Outlet Valve 52.29 1
B113 Bracket Base 9.51 1
B114 Disengaging Cam 12.71 1
B115 Collar Bushing 5.57 1
B116 Disengaging Rod Bearing 15.93 1
B117 O'Ring 0.26 1
B118 O'Ring Housing 26.31 1
B120 4-40 Hex Nut 0.26 4.62 2
B122 Wiper Retainer 4.24 1
B123 Cam 10.98 1
B124 Wiper, Control Valve 2.49 1
B125 Control Valve 8.45 1
B130 8-32 x 1/4" Filstr Hd Screw 0.26 4.62 1
B134 6 x 5/16" BH Type Z Self Tap Screw 0.26 4.62 2
B136 6-32 x 1/4" Flat Hd Screw 0.26 4.62 1
B138 3-48 Spec. Tie Rod 19.97 1
B139 6-32 x 5/8" Flat Hd Screw 0.26 4.62 1
B141 Chain Keeper 1.39 1
B145 Roller, Drive Dog 2.95 1
B152 10-32 Special Nut i 1.19 2

AW el aVa¥ laY
IV UO/UL/I ZUUJD




ll‘u!ﬁ BLUE LINE DRYWALL TOOLS LLC B2 - TAPER
=)o (800) 423-1806 (918) 615-3610 FAX (918) 251-4072

MSRP MSRP
Part # Description Price Price |Qty. Per

Each 25/Pack | Tool
B153 Guide Roller 2.79 2
B154 10-32 Thin Pattern Stopnut 0.60 [ 10.50 2
B155 Control Ext. Support 5.93 1
B157 8-32 x 5/16" Set Screw Cup Pt 0.29 5.01 2
B158 5-40 x 3/4" RD Hd Screw 0.29 5.01 8
B163 Lock Block 2.88 5
B164 5-40 x 13/32" BH Screw 0.30 5.27 10
B165 1/4-20 x 1/2" Flat Hd Screw 0.28 4.81 3
B167 1/4-20 Hex Castle Nut 445 | 77.88 1
B174 6-32 x 3/16" RD Hd Screw 0.26 3
B178 NUT 1/4-20 Special Hex Nut 1.05 1
B179 Stub Shaft 14.73 1
B181 1/4" Washer Standard 0.60 | 10.50 2
B183 #14 Brass Washer 0.60 | 10.50 1
B194 4-40 x 3/8" BH Screw 0.60 | 10.50 4
B195 10-32 x 1" Flat Hd Screw 0.60 | 10.50 2
B200H Taper Tube Anodized 126.60 1
B212C Creaser Trigger 30.67 1
B214 Creaser Connector 12.99 1
B224 Bracket, Control Tube 38.84 1
B227C Control Tube 52.03 1
B229 Special Washer 0.75 16
B230 Roller Bushing 3.97 | 69.48 8
B231 Control Tube Roller 1.75] 30.63 8
B237 Band 10.19 1
B238 Band 10.19 1
B240 Band 10.19 3
BAO14 Long Creaser Assembly 44.03 1
BAO15 Short Creaser Assembly 36.24 1
BA022 Taper Head with Bushing 105.64 1
BAO30 Cutter Block Assembly w/pyramid blade 97.82 1
BAO74 Push Rod Assembly 49.32 1
BA083 Sprocket Driver Assembly 97.27 1
BA085 Magnet & Holder 18.45 1
BA089 Tape Guide Assembly 45.54 1
BA090 Gooser Body Assembly 74.75 1
BA092 Gooser Guide & Bushing 11.91 1
BA096 Baffle Plate Assembly 23.41 1
BAQ97 Filler Valve Assembly 25.06 1
BA222 Control Extension Arm Assembly 28.20 1

EFFECTIVE 06/01/2009




